Redskin 5K March 15, 2014
Alabama School for the Blind

Name

Steven Miles
Landon Delozier
Jack Lowe
Kaeman Thomas
Ben Reeves
Abbey Lett
Jamie Brannock
Tommy Marlowe
Brooke Nelson
10. Will Williams

11. Danny Maddox
12. Matt McCullars
13. Robyn Talley
14. Ben Dixon

15. Bobbie Williams
16. Steve Jackson
17. Landon Burrage
18. Russell Klinner
19. Scott Brewer
20. Steve Marlowe
21. Laurie Wilbanks
22. Mike Harmon
23. Dan Catchings
24. Justin Sanders
25. Kam Thomas
26. Ashley Ham

27. Sydney Reeves
28. Robert Powers
29. Erin Thieker

30. Nicholas Moses
31. Matt Cowart

32. Dale Harris

33. Tatiana Bidikov
34. Walker Whitworth
35. Addison Smith
36. Xavier Fayson
37. Jack Wilbanks
38. Joshua Sharpton
39. Elesha Lynn

40. Micheal Murphy
41. Lisa Watson

42. Shawna Sherbert
43. Jim Clark

44, Allison Miles

45, Cindy Howard

CoNor®WNE

Time

18.57
18.58
21.18
22.01
22.37
22.41
22.42
22.49
22.50
23.21
23.34
23.45
23.50
23.56
24.04
24.28
24.44
25.00
25.09
25.10
25.13
25.31
25.45
25.45
25.52
25.57
26.00
26.02
26.14
26.20
26.21
26.22
26.31
26.33
26.40
26.51
27.03
27.04
27.12
27.22
27.23
27.28
27.30
27.36
27.43



46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

Dennis Dunn
Misty McGehee
Cathleen Demouey
Trae Williams
Jasmine Culpepper
Joel Taylor

Cohen Luker
Chandler Browning
Lisa Putman
Donald Miller

April Livingston
Paige Finn

Greg Heath

Carrie Uptain
Daniel Tailfeathers
Garrett Dodson
Caroline Meek
Sheryle Reaves
Bry Daves

Bob Luker

Eric Burrage

Anna Dixon

Pam Jordan

Kathy O'Dell
Laurel Browning
Emily Randles
Jewell Monroe
Shae Williams
Troy Haynes
Jonathan Parker
Susan Jeffers
Stephanie McGhee
Kim Browning
Ashley Laster
Debbie Wheatley
Hollie Campbell
Kim Phillips

Trina Whitworth
Debora Nelson
Tabitha Spurling
Rachel Brannock
Steve Thomas
Tabitha Phillips
Paula Angle
Carollynne Blakney
Scott Haywood
Kayla Brashier
Lauren Cowart
Debbie Stickley
Veronica May
John Mascia

27.47
27.59
28.08
28.20
28.25
28.34
28.45
28.48
29.05
29.12
29.20
29.21
29.21
29.39
29.50
29.50
29.51
30.02
30.15
30.33
30.41
30.45
31.05
31.08
31.27
31.40
31.43
31.45
31.55
31.55
31.59
32.09
32.17
32.26
32.26
32.38
32.41
32.49
32.51
32.53
33.00
33.57
34.15
34.16
34.24
34.40
34.53
35.02
35.33
35.49
35.51



97. Lauren Luker
98. Mindy Luker
99. Kaitlyn Watts
100. Julie Rush
101.Sandra Noel
102. Dick Orendorff
103.Janet Butler
104.Marienel Layson
105.Jenny Wolfe
106. Lori Mitchell
107.Byron Moon
108. Cruz Jackson
109.Don Phillips
110.Heather Taylor
111.Regina McKinney
112. Amy Mitchell
113.Zackeshia Jordan
114.Emily Ham
115.Valerie Sherbert
116.Powell Sims
117. Anita Mitchell
118. Anna Livingston
119.Bailey Livingston
120. Mallory Henderson
121.Natasha Jackson
122.Isle Gonzalez
123.Tami Gonzalez
124.Miles Gonzalez
125. Janine Moses
126. Spencer Lucus
127.Beth Paris
128.Langston Stephens
129. Jennifer Stephens
130.Honey Crim
131.Kathy Ray
132.Melinda Nixon
133. Frank Hubbard
134.Linda Varnedore
135.Jayalyn Jackson
136.Nancy Mascic
137.Zachary Glasgow
138. Carol Jenkins
139.Chelsi Shears
140.Kim Gaddy
141.Kay Beale
142.Gail Gurley
143. Jennifer Strawn
144. Alicia Bailey
145.Charlotte P
146.Linda Smith
147.Greg McGhee

35.56
35.57
36.05
36.06
36.10
36.12
36.21
36.23
36.29
37.12
37.13
37.26
37.30
37.46
37.48
37.38
38.09
38.25
38.28
38.41
39.05
39.20
39.20
39.34
39.37
39.40
39.40
39.45
39.45
40.23
40.23
40.39
41.05
41.10
41.21
42.01
42.11
42.22
42.30
42.53
43.01
43.10
44.40
44.44
46.15
46.07
46.47
46.56
47.26
47.33
47.35



148.Gary Jordan

149. Laurie Jordan
150.Thomas J
151.Jennifer Griffin
152.Virginia Griffin
153.Elaine Hubbard
154.Blair Sims

155. Chris Mascia
156.Donna Wilson
157.Cheyenne West
158.Lisa Green

159. Savannah Stephens
160. Shelby Kulk
161.Rod Skene
162.Debra Scott
163.Bob Fowler
164.Misha Weaver
165. Anissia Kennebrew
166.Myles Trammel
167.Jemiah Reynolds
168.No Card

169.No Card

170.No Card

171.

172.

173.

47.42
47.42
47.47
47.48
48.49
48.56
49.56
50.15
50.51
50.12
52.08
52.09
52.10
52.30
52.30
52.32
57.52
58.49
58.49
58.50
59.00
59.30
60.04



